
Day   Date

Start 

Time     Session

Open or 

Closed

High 

Tide Height

Fri 03 May 18:00 Spring (Friday evening) Series Closed 14:39 4.3

Fri 10 May 18:00 Spring (Friday evening) Series Closed 20:25 5.3

Wed 15 May 18:30 Devon Yawl / Dayboats - 1st Weds Open 11:38 4.0

Sat 18 May 10:00 3 Creeks Weekend (Sat/Sun) Open 02:41 4.3

Sat 25 May 10:00 May Triangle (Sat/Sun/Mon) Closed 07:52 5.0

Fri 31 May 18:00 Spring (Friday evening) Series Closed 12:52 4.4

Sat 01 June 11:30 RNLI Passage Race Open 14:06 4.5

Fri 07 June 18:00 Spring (Friday evening) Series Closed 07:08 5.1

Fri 14 June 18:00 Spring (Friday evening) Series Closed 12:06 4.1

Thu 27 June 18:30 Trébeurden Race (Thur eve - Sun) Open 10:41 4.8

Sat 24 August 10:00 August Coastal Passage Race (Sat/Sun) Closed 10:02 5.3

Sun 01 September 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 05:45 4.7

Sun 08 September 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 09:31 4.9

Wed 11 September 18:30 Devon Yawl / Dayboats - Last Weds? Open 11:09 4.3

Sun 15 September 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 04:13 4.5

Sun 22 September 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 09:33 5.4

Sun 29 September 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 04:37 4.4

Sun 06 October 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 08:33 5.1

Sun 13 October 10:00 Autumn (Sunday morning) Series Open 14:56 4.6

Closed events are for YYC member helms only, Open events are open to all entrants

High Tide times & heights are as predicted for River Yealm Entrance
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